
NYSCHSA Superintendents Roster & Quick Contact List As of 11/8/22

County Last Name First Name NYSCHSA Title Email Phone 

Albany Ramundo Lisa lisa.ramundo@albanycountyny.gov 518-765-2055

Allegany Windus Thomas thomas.windus@alleganyco.gov 585-610-6703

Broome Boulton, P.E. Leslie NYSCHSA Treasurer leslie.boulton@broomecounty.us 607-778-2909

Cattaraugus Ellis Kathleen kmellis@cattco.org 716-938-2460

Cayuga Soper Brian bsoper@cayugacounty.us 315-253-1513

Chautauqua Card Timothy cardt@chqgov.com 716-661-8406

Chemung Avery, P.E. Andrew NYSCHSA President aavery@chemungcountyny.gov 607-739-3896

Chenango Fry, P.E., L.S. Shawn shawnf@co.chenango.ny.us 607-337-1710

Clinton Weiss, P.E. Karl Karl.weiss@clintoncountygov.com 518-565-4040

Columbia DeMarco Anthony anthony.demarco@columbiacountyny.com 518-828-7011

Cortland Sudbrink Charles csudbrink@cortland-co.org 607-753-9377

Delaware McIntyre Susan susan.mcintyre@co.delaware.ny.us 607-832-5800

Dutchess Balkind, P.E. Robert rbalkind@dutchessny.gov 845-486-2085

Erie Geary, Jr. William william.geary@erie.gov 716-858-8372

Essex Dougan James james.dougan@essexcountyny.gov 518-873-6326

Franklin Adams Edward eadams@franklincony.org 518-483-1140

Fulton Yost Mark myost@fultoncountyNY.gov 518-736-5700

Genesee Hens, P.E. Timothy tim.hens@co.genesee.ny.us 585-344-8508

Greene Templeton Scott stempleton@discovergreene.com 518-943-4600

Hamilton Eldridge Tracy highway@hamiltoncountyny.gov 518-548-7141

Herkimer Nagele, P.E. Mark mnagele@herkimercounty.org 315-867-1193

Jefferson Lawrence, Jr. James jlawrence@co.jefferson.ny.us 315-782-9174

Lewis Hunt Timothy timhunt@lewiscounty.ny.gov 315-376-5352

Livingston Wolfanger Jason jwolfanger@co.livingston.ny.us 585-739-6798

Madison Wisinski F. Joseph joe.wisinski@madisoncounty.ny.gov 315-366-2221

Monroe Frys Tom tfrys@monroecounty.gov 585-753-7720

Montgomery Mead Eric emead@co.montgomery.ny.us 518-853-3814

Nassau Arnold, P.E. Kenneth karnold@nassaucountyny.gov 516-571-9604

Niagara Meal, P.E. Garret garret.meal@niagaracounty.com 716-439-7242

Oneida Laramie, P.E. Mark mlaramie@ocgov.net 315-435-3179

Onondaga Voss Martin martinvoss@ongov.net 315-435-3179

Ontario Wright, P.E. William bill.wright@ontariocountyny.gov 585-396-4283

Orange Denega, P. E. , P.M.P. Erik edenega@orangecountygov.com 845-291-2780

Orleans Papponetti, P.E. John john.papponetti@orleanscountyny.gov 585-589-6145
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Oswego Walker Shawn shawn.walker@oswegocounty.com 315-349-8331

Otsego Brimmer Richard brimmerr@otsegocounty.com 607-547-0537

Putnam Pena, P.E., Esq Fred NYSCHSA 2nd Vice Presidentfred.pena@putnamcountyny.gov 848-878-6331

Rensselaer Teliska, P.E. Joe jteliska@rensco.com 518-283-0973

Rockland Vezzetti Charles "Skip" vezzettc@co.rockland.ny.us 845-638-5060

Saratoga Cooke, P.E. Chad ccooke@saratogacountyny.gov 518-885-2235

Schenectady Sheldon Paul paul.sheldon@schenectadycounty.com 518-356-5343

Schoharie Crandell, P.E. Daniel crandelld@co.schoharie.ny.us 518-295-2330

Schuyler Thurston Kenneth kthurston@co.schuyler.ny.us 607-535-6847

Seneca Gates Roy rgates@co.seneca.ny.us 315-539-1634

St. Lawrence Chambers Donald dchambers@stlawco.org 315-379-1542

Steuben Rose Eric erose@steubencountyny.gov 607-664-2470

Suffolk Brown, P.E. Joseph Joseph.brown@suffolkcountyny.gov 631-852-4010

Sullivan McAndrew, P.E. Edward edward.mcandrew@sullivanny.us 845-807-0267

Tioga Hammond Gary hammondg@co.tioga.ny.us 607-687-0302

Tompkins Smith Jeffrey NYSCHSA Secretary jsmith@tompkins-co.org 607-274-0309

Ulster Masterson Brendan bmas@co.ulster.ny.us 845-340-3109

Warren Hajos, P.E. Kevin khajos@warrencountydpw.com 518-761-6556

Washington Donohue, P.E. Deborah ddonohue@washingtoncountyny.gov 518-746-2440

Wayne Rooney, P.E. Kevin NYSCHSA 1st Vice Presidentkrooney@co.wayne.ny.us 315-946-5600

Westchester Greechan, Jr., P.E. Hugh hjg7@westchestergov.com 914-995-2546

Wyoming Blue Devin dblue@wyomingco.net 315-531-3200

Yates Rapalee Douglas drapalee@yatescounty.org 315-536-5507
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